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2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

Event 1  Girls 5000 Meter Run Large School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women Large School
  1 Seiler, Madison           12 Gering                20:28.20    1
  2 Fuller, Micaiah           12 Chadron               22:20.46    2
  3 Charbonneau, Kaylee       12 Scottsbluff           22:50.07    3
  4 Modec, Jamie              12 Scottsbluff           23:21.76    4
  5 Rugroden, Hannah          10 Scottsbluff           23:24.11    5
  6 Bentley, Emily            11 Scottsbluff           23:24.13    6
  7 Seelhoff Ulrich, Demi     09 Gering                23:50.73    7
  8 Pyle, Grace               11 Chadron               23:54.04    8
  9 Scott, Jadyn              12 Gering                23:59.33    9
 10 Fuller, Jentsyn           09 Chadron               24:01.77   10
 11 Graves, Aspen             12 Chadron               24:14.46   11
 12 Witte, Emma               12 Chadron               24:16.92   12
 13 Davis, Jenna              11 Gering                24:34.70   13
 14 Merigan, Ada              11 Torrington            24:39.60   14
 15 Kosmicki, Kaycee          09 Torrington            24:44.12   15
 16 Krueger, Tiffany          10 Torrington            24:45.52   16
 17 Bentley, Natalee          09 Scottsbluff           25:10.72   17
 18 Herbel, Madison           12 Gering                25:17.93   18
 19 Thomalla, Claire          09 Scottsbluff           25:19.99   19
 20 Froerer, Amberly          12 Torrington            25:33.00   20
 21 Bradford, Alison          11 Gering                25:56.71   21
 22 Webster, Kailee           12 Chadron               26:03.61   22
 23 Mansilla, Ona             12 Alliance              26:09.36   23
 24 Taylor, Callie            10 Torrington            26:11.59   24
 25 Hughes, Emma              09 Alliance              30:51.55   25
 26 Richey, Maira             09 Alliance              31:37.93   26
 27 Mashburn, Ryleigh         09 Alliance              31:42.75   27
 28 Brooks, Jamie             10 Alliance              31:46.25   28
 29 Messersmith, Jenna        09 Alliance              31:47.41   29

Event 1  Girls 5000 Meter Run Small School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women Small School
  1 Ribble, Madison           10 Bridgeport            22:33.88    1
  2 Horstman, Dakota          09 Hemingford            22:43.90    2
  3 Barker, Rylie             10 Gordon-Rushville      23:28.45
  4 Barron, Cecelia           10 Morrill               23:38.53
  5 Hinman, Aurora            10 Hemingford            23:44.63    3
  6 American Horse, Tyrah     11 Gordon-Rushville      23:52.34
  7 Kresl, Carlye             11 Hemingford            24:30.01    4
  8 Cotant, Shirley           10 Mitchell              24:55.90
  9 Theobald, Merina          10 Pine Bluffs HS        25:02.34    5
 10 Tavenner, Kiana           10 Bayard                26:52.93
 11 Marin, Samantha           11 Creek Valley          27:15.38
 12 Nichols, Bethany          12 Bridgeport            27:53.18    6
 13 Bright, Taylor            09 Bridgeport            28:21.63    7
 14 Wilkinson, Justine        10 Morrill               28:44.56
 15 Lapaseotes, Demi          11 Bridgeport            28:50.61    8
 16 Wasserburger, Halee       11 Crawford              28:59.17
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2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

....Event 1  Girls 5000 Meter Run Small School

 17 Garcia, Jasmin            11 Pine Bluffs HS        29:13.72    9
 18 Pollard, Payton           11 Pine Bluffs HS        29:36.77   10
 19 Meek, Madison             11 Hemingford            29:44.73   11
 20 Sanchez, Alexa            11 Pine Bluffs HS        29:46.35   12
 21 Hill, Samantha            10 Bridgeport            29:52.64   13
 22 Brown, Maddie             11 Pine Bluffs HS        29:56.40   14
 23 Clark, Iris               10 Gordon-Rushville      30:13.41
 24 Dillard, Serenity         10 Hemingford            30:45.23   15
 25 Perez, Peyton             11 Pine Bluffs HS        32:04.29   16
 -- Benish, Axi               12 Leyton                     DNF

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women Large School
   1 Scottsbluff                  18    3    4    5    6   17   19
      Total Time:  1:33:00.07
         Average:    23:15.02
   2 Gering                       30    1    7    9   13   18   21
      Total Time:  1:32:52.96
         Average:    23:13.24
   3 Chadron                      31    2    8   10   11   12   22
      Total Time:  1:34:30.73
         Average:    23:37.69
   4 Torrington                   65   14   15   16   20   24
      Total Time:  1:39:42.24
         Average:    24:55.56
   5 Alliance                    101   23   25   26   27   28   29
      Total Time:  2:00:21.59
         Average:    30:05.40
Results - Women Small School
   1 Hemingford                   20    2    3    4   11   15
      Total Time:  1:40:43.27
         Average:    25:10.82
   2 Bridgeport                   22    1    6    7    8   13
      Total Time:  1:47:39.30
         Average:    26:54.83
   3 Pine Bluffs HS               36    5    9   10   12   14   16
      Total Time:  1:53:39.18
         Average:    28:24.80
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2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

Event 2  Boys 5000 Meter Run Large School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men Large School
  1 Loya, Aydan               12 Torrington            17:37.14    1
  2 Bastron, Hans             11 Scottsbluff           17:40.45    2
  3 Seiler, Nathan            10 Gering                17:53.60    3
  4 Stone, Axton              09 Gering                18:22.44    4
  5 Marez, Eli                12 Gering                18:35.56    5
  6 Adams, James              11 Scottsbluff           18:52.56    6
  7 Cassatt-Reina, Ben        11 Alliance              18:59.93    7
  8 Sloan, Gavin              12 Chadron               19:01.54    8
  9 Bell, Aiden               10 Gering                19:02.59    9
 10 Wilson, Sully             09 Torrington            19:13.07   10
 11 Narvais, Aiden            11 Gering                19:18.38   11
 12 Wilson, Myles             11 Torrington            19:27.04   12
 13 Cline, Travis             11 Gering                20:05.95   13
 14 Keller, Cole              09 Torrington            20:17.69   14
 15 Griess, Eddie             09 Scottsbluff           20:18.17   15
 16 Bastron, Thompson         09 Scottsbluff           20:26.78   16
 17 Galbraith, Caden          12 Chadron               20:30.62   17
 18 Munoz, Zabdiel            11 Torrington            20:41.14   18
 19 Lund, Hunter              12 Scottsbluff           20:59.29   19
 20 Dailey, Collin            11 Chadron               21:08.02   20
 21 Marquez, Savian           12 Scottsbluff           21:11.47   21
 22 Rodriguez, Mario          11 Alliance              21:48.57   22
 23 Rust, Zander              12 Chadron               22:07.90   23
 24 Soriano, Christian        12 Alliance              22:28.18   24
 25 Merrihew, Evan            09 Alliance              22:36.58   25
 26 Fisher, Bennett           11 Chadron               24:11.06   26
 27 Kahl, Cody                11 Chadron               24:27.76   27
 28 Zahn, Graydon             10 Alliance              27:57.60   28

Event 2  Boys 5000 Meter Run Small School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men Small School
  1 Conley, Elijah            12 Bridgeport            18:58.83
  2 Johns, Frankie            12 Gordon-Rushville      19:22.62
  3 Johns, Gregory            12 Gordon-Rushville      19:23.30
  4 Sumare, Brayden           11 Pine Bluffs HS        19:39.26    1
  5 Ott, Luke                 12 Morrill               19:50.32
  6 Stockton, Logan           12 Pine Bluffs HS        20:14.42    2
  7 Haskins, Justin           10 Morrill               20:15.71
  8 Allen, Cooper             10 Pine Bluffs HS        20:19.81    3
  9 Tretter, Gabe             12 Leyton                20:22.44
 10 Hinman, Zane              12 Hemingford            20:32.38    4
 11 Araujo, Zach              11 Bayard                20:35.86    5
 12 Norris, Ethan             11 Pine Bluffs HS        20:38.32    6
 13 Chapman, Camryn           10 Morrill               20:43.74
 14 Weber, Creel              12 Hemingford            20:52.81    7
 15 Miller, Hunter            12 Bayard                20:58.01    8
 16 Varner, Drew              11 Hemingford            21:05.26    9
 17 Wilson, Xavier            10 Pine Bluffs HS        21:29.45   10
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2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

....Event 2  Boys 5000 Meter Run Small School

 18 Barker, Nathaniel         11 Bayard                21:30.13   11
 19 Thomas-Lewis, Xavier      12 Kimball               21:32.80   12
 20 Hunter, Boady             10 Hemingford            21:35.12   13
 21 Ashworth, Dylan           12 Pine Bluffs HS        21:48.17   14
 22 Arreola, Jose             09 Bridgeport            22:16.78
 23 Miller, Braylon           11 Kimball               22:18.39   15
 24 Miller, Braxton           09 Kimball               22:27.72   16
 25 Lutz, Michael             11 Creek Valley          22:29.28
 26 Cords, Wyatt              11 Kimball               22:58.46   17
 27 Mascher, Logan            11 Bayard                23:07.97   18
 28 Carrizales, Trenton       11 Bayard                23:32.92   19
 29 Dobrinski, Justin         11 Bridgeport            24:45.22
 30 Bell, Gavin               10 Hemingford            25:05.71   20
 31 Randolph, Nathan          10 Hemingford            25:28.69   21
 32 Ross, Eli                 09 Gordon-Rushville      25:41.95
 33 Benish, Jaxson            11 Leyton                30:17.66
 -- Brady, Ty                 12 Crawford                   DNF

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men Large School
   1 Gering                       21    3    4    5    9   11   13
      Total Time:  1:13:54.19
         Average:    18:28.55
   2 Torrington                   37    1   10   12   14   18
      Total Time:  1:16:34.94
         Average:    19:08.74
   3 Scottsbluff                  39    2    6   15   16   19   21
      Total Time:  1:17:17.96
         Average:    19:19.49
   4 Chadron                      68    8   17   20   23   26   27
      Total Time:  1:22:48.08
         Average:    20:42.02
   5 Alliance                     78    7   22   24   25   28
      Total Time:  1:25:53.26
         Average:    21:28.32
Results - Men Small School
   1 Pine Bluffs HS               12    1    2    3    6   10   14
      Total Time:  1:20:51.81
         Average:    20:12.96
   2 Hemingford                   33    4    7    9   13   20   21
      Total Time:  1:24:05.57
         Average:    21:01.40
   3 Bayard                       42    5    8   11   18   19
      Total Time:  1:26:11.97
         Average:    21:33.00
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2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

....Event 2  Boys 5000 Meter Run Small School

   4 Kimball                      60   12   15   16   17
      Total Time:  1:29:17.37
         Average:    22:19.35
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2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Seiler, Madison           12 Gering                20:28.20    1
  2 Fuller, Micaiah           12 Chadron               22:20.46    2
  3 Ribble, Madison           10 Bridgeport            22:33.88    3
  4 Horstman, Dakota          09 Hemingford            22:43.90    4
  5 Charbonneau, Kaylee       12 Scottsbluff           22:50.07    5
  6 Modec, Jamie              12 Scottsbluff           23:21.76    6
  7 Rugroden, Hannah          10 Scottsbluff           23:24.11    7
  8 Bentley, Emily            11 Scottsbluff           23:24.13    8
  9 Barker, Rylie             10 Gordon-Rushville      23:28.45
 10 Barron, Cecelia           10 Morrill               23:38.53
 11 Hinman, Aurora            10 Hemingford            23:44.63    9
 12 Seelhoff Ulrich, Demi     09 Gering                23:50.73   10
 13 American Horse, Tyrah     11 Gordon-Rushville      23:52.34
 14 Pyle, Grace               11 Chadron               23:54.04   11
 15 Scott, Jadyn              12 Gering                23:59.33   12
 16 Fuller, Jentsyn           09 Chadron               24:01.77   13
 17 Graves, Aspen             12 Chadron               24:14.46   14
 18 Witte, Emma               12 Chadron               24:16.92   15
 19 Kresl, Carlye             11 Hemingford            24:30.01   16
 20 Davis, Jenna              11 Gering                24:34.70   17
 21 Merigan, Ada              11 Torrington            24:39.60   18
 22 Kosmicki, Kaycee          09 Torrington            24:44.12   19
 23 Krueger, Tiffany          10 Torrington            24:45.52   20
 24 Cotant, Shirley           10 Mitchell              24:55.90
 25 Theobald, Merina          10 Pine Bluffs HS        25:02.34   21
 26 Bentley, Natalee          09 Scottsbluff           25:10.72   22
 27 Herbel, Madison           12 Gering                25:17.93   23
 28 Thomalla, Claire          09 Scottsbluff           25:19.99   24
 29 Froerer, Amberly          12 Torrington            25:33.00   25
 30 Bradford, Alison          11 Gering                25:56.71   26
 31 Webster, Kailee           12 Chadron               26:03.61   27
 32 Mansilla, Ona             12 Alliance              26:09.36   28
 33 Taylor, Callie            10 Torrington            26:11.59   29
 34 Tavenner, Kiana           10 Bayard                26:52.93
 35 Marin, Samantha           11 Creek Valley          27:15.38
 36 Nichols, Bethany          12 Bridgeport            27:53.18   30
 37 Bright, Taylor            09 Bridgeport            28:21.63   31
 38 Wilkinson, Justine        10 Morrill               28:44.56
 39 Lapaseotes, Demi          11 Bridgeport            28:50.61   32
 40 Wasserburger, Halee       11 Crawford              28:59.17
 41 Garcia, Jasmin            11 Pine Bluffs HS        29:13.72   33
 42 Pollard, Payton           11 Pine Bluffs HS        29:36.77   34
 43 Meek, Madison             11 Hemingford            29:44.73   35
 44 Sanchez, Alexa            11 Pine Bluffs HS        29:46.35   36
 45 Hill, Samantha            10 Bridgeport            29:52.64   37
 46 Brown, Maddie             11 Pine Bluffs HS        29:56.40   38
 47 Clark, Iris               10 Gordon-Rushville      30:13.41
 48 Dillard, Serenity         10 Hemingford            30:45.23   39
 49 Hughes, Emma              09 Alliance              30:51.55   40
 50 Richey, Maira             09 Alliance              31:37.93   41
 51 Mashburn, Ryleigh         09 Alliance              31:42.75   42
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2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

....Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity

 52 Brooks, Jamie             10 Alliance              31:46.25   43
 53 Messersmith, Jenna        09 Alliance              31:47.41   44
 54 Perez, Peyton             11 Pine Bluffs HS        32:04.29   45
 -- Benish, Axi               12 Leyton                     DNF

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Scottsbluff                  26    5    6    7    8   22   24
      Total Time:  1:33:00.07
         Average:    23:15.02
   2 Chadron                      40    2   11   13   14   15   27
      Total Time:  1:34:30.73
         Average:    23:37.69
   3 Gering                       40    1   10   12   17   23   26
      Total Time:  1:32:52.96
         Average:    23:13.24
   4 Hemingford                   64    4    9   16   35   39
      Total Time:  1:40:43.27
         Average:    25:10.82
   5 Torrington                   82   18   19   20   25   29
      Total Time:  1:39:42.24
         Average:    24:55.56
   6 Bridgeport                   96    3   30   31   32   37
      Total Time:  1:47:39.30
         Average:    26:54.83
   7 Pine Bluffs HS              124   21   33   34   36   38   45
      Total Time:  1:53:39.18
         Average:    28:24.80
   8 Alliance                    151   28   40   41   42   43   44
      Total Time:  2:00:21.59
         Average:    30:05.40
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2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Loya, Aydan               12 Torrington            17:37.14    1
  2 Bastron, Hans             11 Scottsbluff           17:40.45    2
  3 Seiler, Nathan            10 Gering                17:53.60    3
  4 Stone, Axton              09 Gering                18:22.44    4
  5 Marez, Eli                12 Gering                18:35.56    5
  6 Adams, James              11 Scottsbluff           18:52.56    6
  7 Conley, Elijah            12 Bridgeport            18:58.83
  8 Cassatt-Reina, Ben        11 Alliance              18:59.93    7
  9 Sloan, Gavin              12 Chadron               19:01.54    8
 10 Bell, Aiden               10 Gering                19:02.59    9
 11 Wilson, Sully             09 Torrington            19:13.07   10
 12 Narvais, Aiden            11 Gering                19:18.38   11
 13 Johns, Frankie            12 Gordon-Rushville      19:22.62
 14 Johns, Gregory            12 Gordon-Rushville      19:23.30
 15 Wilson, Myles             11 Torrington            19:27.04   12
 16 Sumare, Brayden           11 Pine Bluffs HS        19:39.26   13
 17 Ott, Luke                 12 Morrill               19:50.32
 18 Cline, Travis             11 Gering                20:05.95   14
 19 Stockton, Logan           12 Pine Bluffs HS        20:14.42   15
 20 Haskins, Justin           10 Morrill               20:15.71
 21 Keller, Cole              09 Torrington            20:17.69   16
 22 Griess, Eddie             09 Scottsbluff           20:18.17   17
 23 Allen, Cooper             10 Pine Bluffs HS        20:19.81   18
 24 Tretter, Gabe             12 Leyton                20:22.44
 25 Bastron, Thompson         09 Scottsbluff           20:26.78   19
 26 Galbraith, Caden          12 Chadron               20:30.62   20
 27 Hinman, Zane              12 Hemingford            20:32.38   21
 28 Araujo, Zach              11 Bayard                20:35.86   22
 29 Norris, Ethan             11 Pine Bluffs HS        20:38.32   23
 30 Munoz, Zabdiel            11 Torrington            20:41.14   24
 31 Chapman, Camryn           10 Morrill               20:43.74
 32 Weber, Creel              12 Hemingford            20:52.81   25
 33 Miller, Hunter            12 Bayard                20:58.01   26
 34 Lund, Hunter              12 Scottsbluff           20:59.29   27
 35 Varner, Drew              11 Hemingford            21:05.26   28
 36 Dailey, Collin            11 Chadron               21:08.02   29
 37 Marquez, Savian           12 Scottsbluff           21:11.47   30
 38 Wilson, Xavier            10 Pine Bluffs HS        21:29.45   31
 39 Barker, Nathaniel         11 Bayard                21:30.13   32
 40 Thomas-Lewis, Xavier      12 Kimball               21:32.80   33
 41 Hunter, Boady             10 Hemingford            21:35.12   34
 42 Ashworth, Dylan           12 Pine Bluffs HS        21:48.17   35
 43 Rodriguez, Mario          11 Alliance              21:48.57   36
 44 Rust, Zander              12 Chadron               22:07.90   37
 45 Arreola, Jose             09 Bridgeport            22:16.78
 46 Miller, Braylon           11 Kimball               22:18.39   38
 47 Miller, Braxton           09 Kimball               22:27.72   39
 48 Soriano, Christian        12 Alliance              22:28.18   40
 49 Lutz, Michael             11 Creek Valley          22:29.28
 50 Merrihew, Evan            09 Alliance              22:36.58   41
 51 Cords, Wyatt              11 Kimball               22:58.46   42
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2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

....Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

 52 Mascher, Logan            11 Bayard                23:07.97   43
 53 Carrizales, Trenton       11 Bayard                23:32.92   44
 54 Fisher, Bennett           11 Chadron               24:11.06   45
 55 Kahl, Cody                11 Chadron               24:27.76   46
 56 Dobrinski, Justin         11 Bridgeport            24:45.22
 57 Bell, Gavin               10 Hemingford            25:05.71   47
 58 Randolph, Nathan          10 Hemingford            25:28.69   48
 59 Ross, Eli                 09 Gordon-Rushville      25:41.95
 60 Zahn, Graydon             10 Alliance              27:57.60   49
 61 Benish, Jaxson            11 Leyton                30:17.66
 -- Brady, Ty                 12 Crawford                   DNF

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Gering                       21    3    4    5    9   11   14
      Total Time:  1:13:54.19
         Average:    18:28.55
   2 Torrington                   39    1   10   12   16   24
      Total Time:  1:16:34.94
         Average:    19:08.74
   3 Scottsbluff                  44    2    6   17   19   27   30
      Total Time:  1:17:17.96
         Average:    19:19.49
   4 Pine Bluffs HS               69   13   15   18   23   31   35
      Total Time:  1:20:51.81
         Average:    20:12.96
   5 Chadron                      94    8   20   29   37   45   46
      Total Time:  1:22:48.08
         Average:    20:42.02
   6 Hemingford                  108   21   25   28   34   47   48
      Total Time:  1:24:05.57
         Average:    21:01.40
   7 Bayard                      123   22   26   32   43   44
      Total Time:  1:26:11.97
         Average:    21:33.00
   8 Alliance                    124    7   36   40   41   49
      Total Time:  1:25:53.26
         Average:    21:28.32
   9 Kimball                     152   33   38   39   42
      Total Time:  1:29:17.37
         Average:    22:19.35
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2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

Event 4  Girls 5k Run CC Junor Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Greiss, Jordan            11 Pine Bluffs HS        24:21.48
  2 Edens, Charley            11 Scottsbluff           24:56.66
  3 Brown, Maddison           10 Scottsbluff           25:57.46
  4 Lee, Hannah               09 Wheatland             26:44.63
  5 Robinson, Sierra          10 Gering                27:25.02
  6 Johnson, Allison          09 Gering                27:25.04
  7 Schmidt, Sidney           10 Chadron               27:40.51
  8 Newman, Kylee             11 Scottsbluff           27:59.21
  9 Schneider, Emma           09 Gering                28:17.27
 10 Herbel, Allison           10 Gering                28:26.70
 11 Backus, Kylie             11 Gering                28:31.14
 12 Sagner, Megan             11 Wheatland             29:04.24
 13 Schnell, Kaitlynn         09 Pine Bluffs HS        29:13.14
 14 Froerer, Elli             09 Torrington            29:13.71
 15 Hertzler, Hannah          10 Scottsbluff           29:16.18
 16 Neve, Isabelle            11 Sidney                29:27.94
 17 Weber, Grace              11 Sidney                29:43.32
 18 Clodfelter, Allison       10 Scottsbluff           29:59.54
 19 Bookman, Marlysia         09 Gering                30:16.30
 20 Scott, Josalyn            10 Gering                30:38.42
 21 Welvaert, Alexis          11 Sidney                30:46.97
 22 Michaud, Amanda           10 Pine Bluffs HS        30:54.35
 23 Cottam, Jadyn             10 Sidney                31:02.05
 24 Ernst, Rachel             10 Sidney                31:02.99
 25 Lutz, Rebecca             09 Creek Valley          31:10.25
 26 Berger, Reese             09 Gering                31:21.77
 27 Wessel, Kaelyn            10 Wheatland             31:26.66
 28 Sumare, Sage              09 Pine Bluffs HS        31:39.22
 29 Doty, Ashlee              09 Sidney                31:45.47
 30 Baird, Savannah           12 Gering                31:52.34
 31 Brady, Kelsey             11 Gering                32:22.58
 32 Acheson, Shannen          11 Kimball               32:36.91
 33 Eklund, Shiriah           11 Pine Bluffs HS        32:50.30
 34 Bondegard, Jenna          12 Sidney                33:24.22
 35 McCollum, Taylor          11 Pine Bluffs HS        33:52.98
 36 Brown, Desiree            10 Gering                33:56.24
 37 Carpenter, Chloe          12 Wheatland             34:34.49
 38 Tewahade, Blaine          12 Chadron               34:58.90
 39 McCoy, Emily              10 Chadron               35:56.95
 40 Patzer, Elyssa            10 Pine Bluffs HS        36:16.47
 41 Kshirsagar, Siona         11 Sidney                36:22.02
 42 Wright, Rylie             12 Hemingford            43:29.38



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:30 PM  9/2/2022  Page 1

2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

Event 3  Boys 5k Run CC Junor Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Maser, Jacob              09 Scottsbluff           21:12.13
  2 Ruzicka, Gage             09 Gering                21:20.96
  3 Hackert, Brasen           12 Gering                22:01.30
  4 Albrecht, Mason           09 Hay Springs           22:04.97
  5 Bremer, Joseph            11 Kimball               22:10.91
  6 Newman, Merrill           12 Gering                22:25.38
  7 Johnson, Joseph           11 Gering                22:27.67
  8 McGowan, Nate             11 Banner County         22:29.27
  9 May, Gavin                10 Wheatland             22:30.46
 10 Maser, Harrison           09 Scottsbluff           23:18.14
 11 Hakert, Jayden            09 Gering                24:00.28
 12 Wharton, Zachary          12 Scottsbluff           24:06.18
 13 Patton, Eli               10 Gering                24:06.82
 14 Magdaleno, Diego          12 Gering                24:18.18
 15 Voigt, Caiden             10 Gering                24:38.99
 16 Schneider, Talen          10 Gering                25:15.70
 17 Murray, Tyler             09 Wheatland             25:19.66
 18 Hinman, Blake             12 Chadron               25:21.98
 19 Isenbart, Hunter          09 Creek Valley          25:29.68
 20 Landreth, Brayden         10 Chadron               26:13.86
 21 Schlothauer, Maxwell      12 Gering                26:38.89
 22 Hunter, Taren             11 Hemingford            27:05.58
 23 Leal, Luis                   Gering                27:06.39
 24 Cassel, Beckett           12 Pine Bluffs HS        27:33.50
 25 Duran, Eddie              09 Kimball               27:45.73
 26 Wendt, Jacob              10 Kimball               28:01.37
 27 Connot, Zachary           09 Gering                28:09.65
 28 White, Trenton            11 Gering                28:16.95
 29 Carrasco, Duncan          11 Sidney                28:34.43
 30 McGaughy, Trysten         10 Gering                28:39.34
 31 De Los Santos, Gavin      10 Gering                28:41.27
 32 Brown, Trevor             09 Creek Valley          29:07.78
 33 Wellnitz, Parker          09 Hay Springs           29:16.58
 34 Kokjer, James             10 Sidney                29:50.23
 35 Dressel, Aidan            12 Chadron               29:57.92
 36 Hanni, Cooper             09 Wheatland             30:41.20
 37 Dillard, Seth             09 Hemingford            30:59.85
 38 Williams-Hardy, Alex      11 Chadron               32:55.53
 39 Harrison, Brody           09 Torrington            33:11.80
 40 Carrasco, Cayden          12 Sidney                33:20.14
 41 Olson, Preston            11 Sidney                38:20.87
 42 Walczak, Nathan           09 Pine Bluffs HS        40:53.10
 -- Gonzalez, Methius         10 Scottsbluff                DNF



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:32 PM  9/2/2022  Page 1

2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

Event 5  Girls 3k Run CC Middle School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Edwards, Claire              Morrill               12:53.58
  2 Uhing, Lillie             08 Chadron               13:07.46    1
  3 Randall, Addison          08 Gering                13:39.33    2
  4 Houchin, Emilee           08 Bayard                13:45.05
  5 Hinman, Desilee              Hemingford            13:47.52
  6 Seay, Gretchen            08 Morrill               13:49.39
  7 Goff, Raelyn                 Wheatland             13:58.37    3
  8 Cawiezel, Erin            08 Gering                14:01.82    4
  9 Herbel, Emmalyn              Gering                14:34.76    5
 10 Baum, Libby               08 Gering                14:35.06    6
 11 Freiberger, Kimber           Alliance              14:42.09
 12 Boyd, Rachel              08 Gering                14:42.97    7
 13 Velasquez, Elizabeth      08 Bridgeport            15:00.61
 14 Bybee, Tessa                 Pine Bluffs HS        15:03.61    8
 15 Hendricks, Avery             Torrington MS         15:05.08    9
 16 Goss, Abigail                Gering                15:15.42   10
 17 Bach, Brynnar                Chadron               15:18.33   11
 18 Haefflin, Hattie             Torrington MS         15:26.07   12
 19 Galindo, Angelica            Scottsbluff           15:27.18   13
 20 Plummer, McKenzie         08 Gering                15:28.39
 21 Anderson, Aubry           08 Hay Springs           15:35.56
 22 Stands, Lyricca              Gering                15:37.06
 23 Buskirk, Brynn               Chadron               15:37.53   14
 24 Chesley, Sadie               Chadron               15:39.37   15
 25 Walter, Atana                Torrington MS         15:44.41   16
 26 Gentle, June                 Wheatland             15:45.48   17
 27 Kaufman, Jaylen              Wheatland             15:46.32   18
 28 Kiel, Alley                  Wheatland             15:47.31   19
 29 Froerer, Julia               Torrington MS         15:49.66   20
 30 Martinez, Jordyn             Morrill               15:49.85
 31 Woltman, Ainslee             Hemingford            15:52.10
 32 Kerkes, Stephanie            Torrington MS         16:01.11   21
 33 Meister, McKenzie            Scottsbluff           16:13.85   22
 34 Gilliland, Emily             Pine Bluffs HS        16:16.48   23
 35 VanderMay, Anabelle          Chadron               16:16.92   24
 36 Seymour, Lillian             Scottsbluff           16:17.31   25
 37 Baker, Arabella              Torrington MS         16:23.89   26
 38 Perez, Makena                Sidney                16:27.42   27
 39 Tabor, Emmaline              Kimball               16:32.42   28
 40 McKee, Kaydence              Gering                16:35.02
 41 Tewahade, Adday           08 Chadron               16:47.55   29
 42 Hays, Brianne                Scottsbluff           16:47.81   30
 43 Guhdahl, Taylor              Wheatland             16:51.54   31
 44 Sanchez, Abigail          08 Scottsbluff           16:53.89   32
 45 Mascher, Zoe                 Bayard                16:55.24
 46 Trettor, Lucy                Bridgeport            16:55.33
 47 Anderson, Susan           08 Scottsbluff           16:57.36   33
 48 Cook, Haillee             08 Sidney                17:00.23   34
 49 Greiser, Arya                Alliance              17:05.20
 50 Morrill, Chloe            08 Mitchell              17:10.73
 51 Ogden, Lyrah                 Sidney                17:14.08   35
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2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

....Event 5  Girls 3k Run CC Middle School

 52 Genho, Hannah                Pine Bluffs HS        17:32.62   36
 53 Mathews, Payton              Torrington MS         17:45.79
 54 White, Helen              08 Gering                17:53.96
 55 Cushman, Blake               Torrington MS         18:07.93
 56 James, Emma               08 Gering                18:18.36
 57 Weber, Emma                  Sidney                18:25.99   37
 58 Reichert, Taytum             Torrington MS         18:47.31
 59 Hanley, Haven                Sidney                18:48.62   38
 60 Liras, Eleni                 Bridgeport            18:55.66
 61 West, Krista                 Bayard                19:11.13
 62 Christiansen, Aundrea        Kimball               19:11.72   39
 63 Beavers, Katie               Pine Bluffs HS        19:13.57   40
 64 Solis, Deanna                Kimball               19:32.55   41
 65 Bremer, Charlotte            Kimball               19:36.27   42
 66 Cottam, Ravyn                Sidney                19:36.68   43
 67 Lukassen, Arya               Gordon-Rushville      19:51.42
 68 Jones, Lexi                  Wheatland             20:15.65   44
 69 Weiss, Josie                 Mitchell              20:38.13
 70 Hernandez-Jankowski, Lyr     Torrington MS         20:59.85
 71 Witt, Annabel                Wheatland             21:06.14
 72 Closs, Natalia               Torrington MS         21:51.80
 73 Harrison, Camilla            Torrington MS         22:12.87
 74 Rushing, Morgan           08 Pine Bluffs HS        22:15.48   45
 75 Linden, Laurie            08 Sidney                23:26.36
 76 Dyson, Samara             08 Sidney                23:36.64
 77 Stewart, Monro               Sidney                25:13.90
 78 Murphy, Dakota               Pine Bluffs HS        25:17.90   46

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Gering                       17    2    4    5    6    7   10
      Total Time:    56:50.97
         Average:    14:12.75
   2 Chadron                      41    1   11   14   15   24   29
      Total Time:    59:42.69
         Average:    14:55.68
   3 Torrington MS                57    9   12   16   20   21   26
      Total Time:  1:02:05.22
         Average:    15:31.31
   4 Wheatland                    57    3   17   18   19   31   44
      Total Time:  1:01:17.48
         Average:    15:19.37
   5 Scottsbluff                  90   13   22   25   30   32   33
      Total Time:  1:04:46.15
         Average:    16:11.54
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2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

....Event 5  Girls 3k Run CC Middle School

   6 Pine Bluffs HS              107    8   23   36   40   45   46
      Total Time:  1:08:06.28
         Average:    17:01.57
   7 Sidney                      133   27   34   35   37   38   43
      Total Time:  1:09:07.72
         Average:    17:16.93
   8 Kimball                     150   28   39   41   42
      Total Time:  1:14:52.96
         Average:    18:43.24
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2022 Gering XC Invite - 9/2/2022

Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

Event 6  Boys 3k Run CC Middle School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Saka, Asher               08 Alliance              11:03.95    1
  2 Carrizales, Gavin         08 Scottsbluff           11:25.00    2
  3 Graham, Devon             08 Alliance              11:38.26    3
  4 Chapman, Hayden           08 Morrill               11:46.87    4
  5 Benda, Austin             08 Hemingford            11:56.55    5
  6 Fuss, Brody               08 Mitchell              11:57.12    6
  7 Rugroden, Noah            08 Scottsbluff           12:01.05    7
  8 Middledorf, Mason         08 Mitchell              12:03.95    8
  9 Warner, Ron               08 Bridgeport            12:05.94    9
 10 Branson, Braylon             Chadron               12:06.57   10
 11 Lawes, Luke               08 Gordon-Rushville      12:15.59   11
 12 Brunner, Josiah           08 Scottsbluff           12:19.49   12
 13 Nichols, Tate             08 Wheatland             12:24.34   13
 14 Munroe, T.J.              08 Morrill               12:27.16   14
 15 Appleton, Riley              Wheatland             12:27.96   15
 16 Carrizales, Jacob         08 Bayard                12:42.03   16
 17 Tregemba, Cole               Torrington MS         12:44.57   17
 18 Johansson, Bridger           Torrington MS         12:46.76   18
 19 Lee, Asher                   Pine Bluffs HS        12:54.19   19
 20 Boswell III, John         08 Gering                13:00.26   20
 21 Rider, Henrick               Chadron               13:02.29   21
 22 Brown, Derek                 Gering                13:12.16   22
 23 Merrihew, Levi               Alliance              13:16.67   23
 24 Byrd, Mason                  Gordon-Rushville      13:18.24   24
 25 Romriell, Dylan              Torrington MS         13:26.25   25
 26 Graham, Jonah             08 Sidney                13:26.29   26
 27 Foland, Tylen                Wheatland             13:26.55   27
 28 Busch, Gabriel            08 Alliance              13:29.10   28
 29 Moravec, Benjamin         08 Gering                13:33.41   29
 30 Merrigan, Waylon             Torrington MS         13:36.19   30
 31 Cook, Trey                08 Kimball               13:38.17
 32 Hunter, Grayson           08 Hemingford            13:39.08   31
 33 Cecil, Justin             08 Wheatland             13:46.25   32
 34 Miller, Joshua            08 Hemingford            13:46.77   33
 35 Belknap, Jaycek           08 Bayard                13:51.95   34
 36 Moore, Robert                Gordon-Rushville      13:52.10   35
 37 Garver, Hayden               Pine Bluffs HS        13:53.67   36
 38 Allen, Sutter             08 Pine Bluffs HS        14:03.13   37
 39 Mills, Kyler              08 Bridgeport            14:05.73   38
 40 Gonzales, Isidro             Mitchell              14:12.44   39
 41 Lefler, Riley                Gordon-Rushville      14:16.91   40
 42 Leonard, Draegan             Gordon-Rushville      14:17.98   41
 43 Conley, Micah                Bridgeport            14:21.34   42
 44 Petry, Damian             08 Pine Bluffs HS        14:27.82   43
 45 Elsen, Garrett               Torrington MS         14:31.29   44
 46 Matthews, Max             08 Torrington MS         14:36.80   45
 47 Butler, Connor               Hemingford            14:38.32   46
 48 Wilson, Xander               Pine Bluffs HS        14:38.52   47
 49 Dueker, Henry                Bayard                14:38.60   48
 50 Graham, Owen              08 Morrill               14:41.85   49
 51 Spalding, Orren              Bayard                14:42.40   50
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Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

....Event 6  Boys 3k Run CC Middle School

 52 Schnell, Kale                Pine Bluffs HS        14:46.20   51
 53 Plooster, Tye                Chadron               14:50.13   52
 54 Thomas, Isaac             08 Pine Bluffs HS        14:50.99
 55 Davis, Gatlin             08 Torrington MS         14:53.18
 56 Kahl, Sam                    Chadron               14:54.74   53
 57 Wellnitz, Grant              Hay Springs           15:09.20
 58 Brown, Ethan                 Wheatland             15:12.76   54
 59 Calvert, Tristan          08 Scottsbluff           15:13.55   55
 60 Hansen, LJ                   Pine Bluffs HS        15:17.49
 61 Heiser, Aiden             08 Gordon-Rushville      15:24.79   56
 62 Malcolm, Daxton              Bridgeport            15:35.38   57
 63 Kicken, Liam              08 Gering                15:36.83   58
 64 Haefflin, Ty                 Torrington MS         15:38.13
 65 Suit, Nathaniel              Alliance              15:46.95   59
 66 Nixon, Ryder                 Chadron               16:00.89   60
 67 Willey, Landen               Torrington MS         16:04.96
 68 Clodfelter, Caleb            Scottsbluff           16:06.29   61
 69 Cutsinger, Corbin            Torrington MS         16:07.69
 70 Muirheld, Gavyn              Pine Bluffs HS        16:11.85
 71 Cook, Wyatt               08 Kimball               16:13.78
 72 Mehling, Charles             Hay Springs           16:19.27
 73 Carabajal, Carmine        08 Gering                16:20.56   62
 74 Gorney, Evan                 Pine Bluffs HS        16:21.52
 75 Rasnake, Chase               Wheatland             16:24.51   63
 76 Isom, Aaden               08 Scottsbluff           16:25.07   64
 77 Genho, Christian          08 Pine Bluffs HS        16:25.52
 78 Ciesielski, Matthew       08 Mitchell              16:27.32   65
 79 Mann, Gavin               08 Alliance              16:27.56   66
 80 Roach, Devin                 Sidney                16:32.85   67
 81 Gallegos, Uriah              Scottsbluff           16:41.73
 82 Ritterbush, Rex              Chadron               16:50.54   68
 83 Rowbal, Deacon               Pine Bluffs HS        17:34.38
 84 Cannon, Westyn               Morrill               17:40.31   69
 85 Dunnum, Ace               08 Pine Bluffs HS        17:51.21
 86 Posey, Connor             08 Bayard                17:53.00   70
 87 Hagen, Gabe               08 Wheatland             18:17.21
 88 Becerra, Tomas            08 Pine Bluffs HS        18:27.74
 89 Reiman, Lathan               Wheatland             18:38.97
 90 Southland, Kolten            Sidney                18:43.28   71
 91 Markum, Connor               Kimball               18:44.95
 92 Washburn, James              Torrington MS         18:48.56
 93 Wiggam, Wyatt                Pine Bluffs HS        18:54.11
 94 Teeple, George               Banner County         19:14.90
 95 Kissick, Sebastian           Scottsbluff           19:33.80
 96 Binns, Thor               08 Torrington MS         20:02.94
 97 Chrisman, Zachary            Gering                20:05.46   72
 98 Donnelly, Brady              Wheatland             20:30.47
 99 Lewis, James                 Sidney                20:39.87   73
100 Massie, Porter               Torrington MS         20:55.93
101 Olsen, Luke                  Banner County         21:00.80
102 Maddox, Avery                Torrington MS         21:14.12
103 LaBrake, Isaiah              Torrington MS         21:39.55
104 Devlin, William              Scottsbluff           23:16.69
105 Hashman, Greyson          08 Sidney                23:30.40   74
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Hosted by Gering High School

Five Rocks Amphitheatre

Results

....Event 6  Boys 3k Run CC Middle School

106 Hager, JJ                    Alliance              23:57.93
107 Sweetser, Brayton            Sidney                24:42.08   75
108 Fulton, Brayden              Sidney                25:21.12
109 Schamel, Tyson               Torrington MS         26:46.88
110 Guerrero, Zaid            08 Sidney                27:36.90
111 Zerck, Kooper                Pine Bluffs HS        28:32.78

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Alliance                     55    1    3   23   28   59   66
      Total Time:    49:27.98
         Average:    12:22.00
   2 Scottsbluff                  76    2    7   12   55   61   64
      Total Time:    50:59.09
         Average:    12:44.78
   3 Wheatland                    87   13   15   27   32   54   63
      Total Time:    52:05.10
         Average:    13:01.28
   4 Torrington MS                90   17   18   25   30   44   45
      Total Time:    52:33.77
         Average:    13:08.45
   5 Gordon-Rushville            110   11   24   35   40   41   56
      Total Time:    53:42.84
         Average:    13:25.71
   6 Hemingford                  115    5   31   33   46
      Total Time:    54:00.72
         Average:    13:30.18
   7 Mitchell                    118    6    8   39   65
      Total Time:    54:40.83
         Average:    13:40.21
   8 Gering                      129   20   22   29   58   62   72
      Total Time:    55:22.66
         Average:    13:50.67
   9 Pine Bluffs HS              135   19   36   37   43   47   51
      Total Time:    55:18.81
         Average:    13:49.71
  10 Chadron                     136   10   21   52   53   60   68
      Total Time:    54:53.73
         Average:    13:43.44
  11 Morrill                     136    4   14   49   69
      Total Time:    56:36.19
         Average:    14:09.05
  12 Bridgeport                  146    9   38   42   57
      Total Time:    56:08.39
         Average:    14:02.10
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Results

....Event 6  Boys 3k Run CC Middle School

  13 Bayard                      148   16   34   48   50   70
      Total Time:    55:54.98
         Average:    13:58.75
  14 Sidney                      237   26   67   71   73   74   75
      Total Time:  1:09:22.29
         Average:    17:20.58


